E412 GRENLIE
E412 GRENLIE ROAD, WAUPACA, WI, 54981 Road, WAUPACA,
WI, 54981

$409,000

This stunning newer home, built by Swanson, is nestled on a spacious 4.86-ac. country 1 bed

lot, perfect blend of comfort & nature. Open floor plan-1 BR., a cozy sunroom & utility 1 bath
rm., making it ideal for easy living. The woodstove adds a charming rustic touch to the Residential
home, creating a warm & inviting atmosphere. An attached... Residential

Active
1200 sq ft

Jean
Shambeau & Thern Real Estate, LLC

Grenlie Rd
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: Freestanding/Stove,One,Utility Room,Walk- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

in Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wood Burning 1200

Tax Amount: 407

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
No

Water Source: Private Sewer: Conventional Septic
Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x11 Main
Kitchen 14x16 Main
Living Or Great Room 16x16 Main
Other Room 19x12 Main
Other Room 2 10x8 Main
Other Room 3 6x9 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air
Basement: None Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Heated,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jean Grenlie Agent Email: jean@waupacaarearealestate.com
Attribution Contact: Office: 715-258-9900
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